
Ryle Cross Country Invite Girls Varsity - 5K
Ryle High School

Aug. 30, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ursuline Academy 48 1 5 7 17 18 19 23 20:02.1 1:54.3
2 Highlands 83 10 12 15 22 24 32 36 20:45.0 1:28.5
3 St. Henry District 99 3 4 14 27 51 62 68 20:59.2 3:42.7
4 Simon Kenton 104 2 11 16 33 42 78 82 21:05.3 3:20.8
5 Ryle 134 6 29 30 34 35 47 61 21:43.4 2:41.5
6 Woodford County 158 13 31 37 38 39 55 60 22:04.9 2:22.2
7 Scott 198 9 20 43 53 73 22:37.5 5:34.4
8 Campbell County 228 8 25 64 65 66 71 111 23:04.4 4:37.9
9 Mason County 246 28 40 48 49 81 93 23:24.1 4:10.6
10 Beechwood 250 21 44 52 59 74 80 101 23:27.3 4:32.3
11 Holy Cross (Covington 298 26 54 58 77 83 87 88 24:11.3 4:18.3
12 Conner 309 41 45 63 70 90 91 98 24:19.6 3:30.7
13 Lloyd Memorial 349 50 56 72 85 86 89 92 25:00.0 2:52.5
14 Boone County 393 46 57 94 96 100 102 113 26:12.1 5:46.2
15 Villa Madonna 406 67 69 79 84 107 26:15.8 5:13.9
16 Newport Central Catho 481 76 95 97 104 109 110 114 28:11.7 4:31.3
17 Gallatin County 488 75 99 103 105 106 108 112 28:33.5 4:10.3

Incomplete Teams: Bishop Brossart, Bracken County, Ludlow, Grant County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Ursuline Academy
1 Grace Kelly, 12 18:58.3
5 Catherine Finke, 12 19:43.3
7 Anna Herriott, 10 19:55.9
17 Colleen Johnston, 12 20:40.3
18 Miranda Grigas, 12 20:52.5
19 Kelly Fuller, 12 20:55.7
23 Christy Thompson, 11 21:26.4

Total Time = 1:40:10.3     Total Places = 48

2. Highlands
10 Chloe Gastright, 10 20:05.9
12 Molly Mearns, 11 20:16.8
15 Sydney Ossege, 10 20:29.8
22 Lauren Ossege, 11 21:18.0
24 Isabelle Ison, 10 21:34.4
32 Karsen Hunter, 9 22:05.4
36 Lydia Erickson, 10 22:35.4

Total Time = 1:43:44.9     Total Places = 83

PLACE FINISHER TIME

3. St. Henry District
3 Sam Hentz, 12 19:41.0
4 Renee Svec, 11 19:41.8
14 Libby Anneken, 12 20:26.1
27 Elizabeth Hoffman, 11 21:43.2
51 Molly Brownfield, 10 23:23.7
62 Kendal Emerson, 11 24:09.8
68 Daniela Foltz, 10 24:52.6

Total Time = 1:44:55.8     Total Places = 99

4. Simon Kenton
2 Sophia DeLisio, 8 19:32.5
11 Meredith Hiles, 10 20:13.1
16 McKenzie Lachmann, 10

20:31.9
33 Anja Arlinghaus, 9 22:15.4
42 Katrina Hellman, 12 22:53.2
78 Sarah Cobble, 11 25:50.4
82 Michaela Dukes, 9 25:56.4

Total Time = 1:45:26.1     Total Places = 104



5. Ryle
6 Jensen Bales, 11 19:50.5
29 Amanda Wright, 9 21:46.5
30 Katelyn Nichols, 9 21:57.1
34 Brooke Rickert, 9 22:30.8
35 Kaitlyn Bach, 10 22:31.9
47 MacKenzie Wren, 10 23:08.3
61 Jacqueline Jones, 12 24:09.7

Total Time = 1:48:36.8     Total Places = 134

6. Woodford County
13 Kendall Hayes, 8 20:22.4
31 Regan Martin, 10 22:03.0
37 Kendall Johnson, 12 22:37.0
38 Kelly Lake, 10 22:37.1
39 Bekah Hall, 9 22:44.6
55 Jodie Smith, 10 23:43.8
60 Kylie Mink, 12 24:09.7

Total Time = 1:50:24.1     Total Places = 158

7. Scott
9 Lexi Flynn, 11 20:02.7
20 Jessica Martin, 11 20:59.6
43 Morgan Sweeney, 11 22:59.4
53 Atavia Scribner, 11 23:28.5
73 Alyssa Riegsecker, 11 25:37.1

Total Time = 1:53:07.3     Total Places = 198

8. Campbell County
8 Jennah Flairty, 12 20:02.1
25 Sidney Reagor, 9 21:36.9
64 Gracey Sizemore, 9 24:28.6
65 Paxton Glenn, 9 24:34.1
66 Anna Johnson, 11 24:39.9
71 Allison Wendling, 11 25:29.6
111 Kara Pangburn, 12 30:58.6

Total Time = 1:55:21.6     Total Places = 228

9. Mason County
28 Rheagan Sizemore, 10 21:45.0
40 Cara Woods, 12 22:48.5
48 Hannah Jackson, 11 23:13.7
49 Nicole Caba, 10 23:17.7
81 Sierra Anderson, 12 25:55.5
93 Megan Pfeffer, 12 27:09.2

Total Time = 1:57:00.4     Total Places = 246

10. Beechwood
21 Ally Johnson, 10 21:06.7
44 Mackenzie Rylee, 11 23:00.5
52 Gillian Bradley, 12 23:24.2
59 Haley Holbrook, 10 24:05.9
74 Abby Shoyat, 10 25:38.9
80 Nicole Mikula, 9 25:54.3
101 Lyndsey Suchanek, 12 28:55.4

Total Time = 1:57:16.2     Total Places = 250

11. Holy Cross (Covington
26 Natalie Jehn, 12 21:38.2
54 Celeste Bergman, 11 23:34.4
58 Sydney Robke, 11 24:03.0
77 Grace Kahmann, 11 25:44.5
83 Megan Hemmer, 11 25:56.4
87 Susan Gripshover, 12 26:14.8
88 Katherine Frantz, 9 26:15.7

Total Time = 2:00:56.5     Total Places = 298

12. Conner
41 Sarah Lucas, 12 22:52.6
45 Hannelore Rumminger, 12

23:01.1
63 Brooke Harms, 11 24:11.8
70 Olivia Waugh, 10 25:08.9
90 Caitlin Kahmann, 9 26:23.2
91 Caroline Frye, 9 26:32.1
98 Nastasia Stickler, 12 27:56.4

Total Time = 2:01:37.6     Total Places = 309

13. Lloyd Memorial
50 Candice Meredith, 10 23:19.5
56 Ellie Robinson, 9 23:48.9
72 Jackie Oshon, 10 25:35.1
85 Stella Homecillo, 10 26:04.3
86 Charlotte Hauck, 8 26:12.0
89 Emily Burgheim, 9 26:18.7
92 Kayley Westwood, 12 26:56.6

Total Time = 2:04:59.8     Total Places = 349

14. Boone County
46 Victoria Nash, 10 23:02.9
57 Lindsay Volpenhein, 9 23:50.5
94 Serena Loh, 11 27:27.1
96 Rachel Rehkamp, 11 27:50.7
100 Rachel Schworer, 10 28:49.0
102 Chloe Holbrook, 9 29:00.9
113 Mary Buckley, 9 32:56.0

Total Time = 2:11:00.2     Total Places = 393

15. Villa Madonna
67 Abby Austin, 12 24:40.7
69 Sarah Ernst, 11 24:55.6
79 Lexi Lund, 8 25:50.5
84 Elizabeth Nester, 9 25:57.4
107 Olivia Nester, 11 29:54.5

Total Time = 2:11:18.7     Total Places = 406

16. Newport Central Catho
76 Rachael Owens, 9 25:42.4
95 Hannah Cox, 11 27:38.9
97 Casey Kohls, 12 27:54.1
104 Olivia Schadler, 12 29:29.1
109 Jordan Vice, 9 30:13.6
110 Jenna Hansman, 11 30:53.9
114 Mallory Sykes, 10 34:08.7

Total Time = 2:20:58.1     Total Places = 481



17. Gallatin County
75 Maggie Morse, 11 25:41.5
99 Kaitlyn White, 8 28:16.5
103 Amber Lester, 8 29:06.1
105 Colleen DeBord, 8 29:51.6
106 Chyenne Hert, 9 29:51.8
108 Ashley Platte, 10 29:57.2
112 Cheyenne Ranes, 12 31:32.7

Total Time = 2:22:47.5     Total Places = 488

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Grace Kelly, 12 18:58.3 Ursuline Academy
2 2 Sophia DeLisio, 8 19:32.5 Simon Kenton
3 3 Sam Hentz, 12 19:41.0 St. Henry District
4 4 Renee Svec, 11 19:41.8 St. Henry District
5 5 Catherine Finke, 12 19:43.3 Ursuline Academy
6 6 Jensen Bales, 11 19:50.5 Ryle
7 7 Anna Herriott, 10 19:55.9 Ursuline Academy
8 8 Jennah Flairty, 12 20:02.1 Campbell County
9 9 Lexi Flynn, 11 20:02.7 Scott
10 10 Chloe Gastright, 10 20:05.9 Highlands
11 11 Meredith Hiles, 10 20:13.1 Simon Kenton
12 12 Molly Mearns, 11 20:16.8 Highlands
13 13 Kendall Hayes, 8 20:22.4 Woodford County
14 14 Libby Anneken, 12 20:26.1 St. Henry District
15 15 Sydney Ossege, 10 20:29.8 Highlands
16 16 McKenzie Lachmann, 10

20:31.9 Simon Kenton
17 17 Colleen Johnston, 12 20:40.3 Ursuline Academy
18 18 Miranda Grigas, 12 20:52.5 Ursuline Academy
19 19 Kelly Fuller, 12 20:55.7 Ursuline Academy
20 20 Jessica Martin, 11 20:59.6 Scott
21 21 Ally Johnson, 10 21:06.7 Beechwood
22 22 Lauren Ossege, 11 21:18.0 Highlands
23 23 Christy Thompson, 11 21:26.4 Ursuline Academy
24 Maddie Easton, 10 21:28.4 Ursuline Academy
25 Nicolle Naylor, 10 21:28.4 Ursuline Academy
26 24 Isabelle Ison, 10 21:34.4 Highlands
27 25 Sidney Reagor, 9 21:36.9 Campbell County
28 26 Natalie Jehn, 12 21:38.2 Holy Cross (Covington
29 27 Elizabeth Hoffman, 11 21:43.2 St. Henry District
30 28 Rheagan Sizemore, 10 21:45.0 Mason County
31 29 Amanda Wright, 9 21:46.5 Ryle
32 Sydney Parker, 12 21:54.2 Grant County
33 30 Katelyn Nichols, 9 21:57.1 Ryle
34 31 Regan Martin, 10 22:03.0 Woodford County
35 32 Karsen Hunter, 9 22:05.4 Highlands
36 Kendall Schuler, 10 22:06.5 Bishop Brossart
37 33 Anja Arlinghaus, 9 22:15.4 Simon Kenton
38 34 Brooke Rickert, 9 22:30.8 Ryle
39 35 Kaitlyn Bach, 10 22:31.9 Ryle
40 36 Lydia Erickson, 10 22:35.4 Highlands
41 37 Kendall Johnson, 12 22:37.0 Woodford County
42 38 Kelly Lake, 10 22:37.1 Woodford County
43 39 Bekah Hall, 9 22:44.6 Woodford County
44 40 Cara Woods, 12 22:48.5 Mason County
45 41 Sarah Lucas, 12 22:52.6 Conner
46 42 Katrina Hellman, 12 22:53.2 Simon Kenton
47 43 Morgan Sweeney, 11 22:59.4 Scott
48 44 Mackenzie Rylee, 11 23:00.5 Beechwood



49 45 Hannelore Rumminger, 12
23:01.1 Conner

50 46 Victoria Nash, 10 23:02.9 Boone County
51 47 MacKenzie Wren, 10 23:08.3 Ryle
52 48 Hannah Jackson, 11 23:13.7 Mason County
53 49 Nicole Caba, 10 23:17.7 Mason County
54 50 Candice Meredith, 10 23:19.5 Lloyd Memorial
55 51 Molly Brownfield, 10 23:23.7 St. Henry District
56 52 Gillian Bradley, 12 23:24.2 Beechwood
57 53 Atavia Scribner, 11 23:28.5 Scott
58 54 Celeste Bergman, 11 23:34.4 Holy Cross (Covington
59 55 Jodie Smith, 10 23:43.8 Woodford County
60 Amber Victor, 11 23:48.2 Ludlow
61 56 Ellie Robinson, 9 23:48.9 Lloyd Memorial
62 57 Lindsay Volpenhein, 9 23:50.5 Boone County
63 58 Sydney Robke, 11 24:03.0 Holy Cross (Covington
64 59 Haley Holbrook, 10 24:05.9 Beechwood
65 60 Kylie Mink, 12 24:09.7 Woodford County
66 61 Jacqueline Jones, 12 24:09.7 Ryle
67 62 Kendal Emerson, 11 24:09.8 St. Henry District
68 Kellyn Wagoner, 9 24:11.6 Highlands
69 63 Brooke Harms, 11 24:11.8 Conner
70 Jessica Smith, 10 24:23.4 Woodford County
71 Ashley Anderson, 12 24:24.5 Bracken County
72 64 Gracey Sizemore, 9 24:28.6 Campbell County
73 65 Paxton Glenn, 9 24:34.1 Campbell County
74 66 Anna Johnson, 11 24:39.9 Campbell County
75 67 Abby Austin, 12 24:40.7 Villa Madonna
76 68 Daniela Foltz, 10 24:52.6 St. Henry District
77 69 Sarah Ernst, 11 24:55.6 Villa Madonna
78 70 Olivia Waugh, 10 25:08.9 Conner
79 71 Allison Wendling, 11 25:29.6 Campbell County
80 72 Jackie Oshon, 10 25:35.1 Lloyd Memorial
81 73 Alyssa Riegsecker, 11 25:37.1 Scott
82 74 Abby Shoyat, 10 25:38.9 Beechwood
83 75 Maggie Morse, 11 25:41.5 Gallatin County
84 76 Rachael Owens, 9 25:42.4 Newport Central Catho
85 77 Grace Kahmann, 11 25:44.5 Holy Cross (Covington
86 Shelby Doyle, 10 25:47.5 Bishop Brossart
87 Kristen Taylor, 9 25:48.8 Woodford County
88 78 Sarah Cobble, 11 25:50.4 Simon Kenton
89 79 Lexi Lund, 8 25:50.5 Villa Madonna
90 80 Nicole Mikula, 9 25:54.3 Beechwood
91 81 Sierra Anderson, 12 25:55.5 Mason County
92 82 Michaela Dukes, 9 25:56.4 Simon Kenton
93 83 Megan Hemmer, 11 25:56.4 Holy Cross (Covington
94 84 Elizabeth Nester, 9 25:57.4 Villa Madonna
95 85 Stella Homecillo, 10 26:04.3 Lloyd Memorial
96 86 Charlotte Hauck, 8 26:12.0 Lloyd Memorial
97 87 Susan Gripshover, 12 26:14.8 Holy Cross (Covington
98 88 Katherine Frantz, 9 26:15.7 Holy Cross (Covington
99 89 Emily Burgheim, 9 26:18.7 Lloyd Memorial
100 90 Caitlin Kahmann, 9 26:23.2 Conner
101 91 Caroline Frye, 9 26:32.1 Conner
102 92 Kayley Westwood, 12 26:56.6 Lloyd Memorial
103 93 Megan Pfeffer, 12 27:09.2 Mason County
104 94 Serena Loh, 11 27:27.1 Boone County
105 Hailey Burk, 9 27:27.4 Lloyd Memorial
106 Amanda Rogers, 10 27:37.8 Lloyd Memorial
107 95 Hannah Cox, 11 27:38.9 Newport Central Catho
108 Turner Reynolds, 9 27:49.4 Woodford County
109 96 Rachel Rehkamp, 11 27:50.7 Boone County
110 97 Casey Kohls, 12 27:54.1 Newport Central Catho



111 98 Nastasia Stickler, 12 27:56.4 Conner
112 Samantha Vallandingham, 12

28:03.9 Lloyd Memorial
113 99 Kaitlyn White, 8 28:16.5 Gallatin County
114 100 Rachel Schworer, 10 28:49.0 Boone County
115 101 Lyndsey Suchanek, 12 28:55.4 Beechwood
116 102 Chloe Holbrook, 9 29:00.9 Boone County
117 103 Amber Lester, 8 29:06.1 Gallatin County
118 104 Olivia Schadler, 12 29:29.1 Newport Central Catho
119 105 Colleen DeBord, 8 29:51.6 Gallatin County
120 106 Chyenne Hert, 9 29:51.8 Gallatin County
121 107 Olivia Nester, 11 29:54.5 Villa Madonna
122 108 Ashley Platte, 10 29:57.2 Gallatin County
123 Samantha Anderson, 10

30:02.2 Bracken County
124 Savannah Owens, 10 30:06.9 Simon Kenton
125 109 Jordan Vice, 9 30:13.6 Newport Central Catho
126 110 Jenna Hansman, 11 30:53.9 Newport Central Catho
127 111 Kara Pangburn, 12 30:58.6 Campbell County
128 Mallory Suchanek, 11 31:25.8 Beechwood
129 112 Cheyenne Ranes, 12 31:32.7 Gallatin County
130 Kyla Hanley, 10 31:54.6 Woodford County
131 113 Mary Buckley, 9 32:56.0 Boone County
132 Georgia Urso, 11 33:13.6 Gallatin County
133 114 Mallory Sykes, 10 34:08.7 Newport Central Catho
134 Bethani Roberts, 9 34:17.4 Newport Central Catho
135 Breanna Rahe, 9 37:27.7 Gallatin County
136 Jayden Washington, 10 39:43.0 Ludlow

136 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
136 female finishers
136 total finishers


